
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 GANAPATHY 7.45 AM

2 TEXTOOL STOP 7.50 AM

3 GANDHIPURAM RV HOTEL 7.52 AM

4 WOMENS POLYTECHNIC 7.55 AM

5 MANIS SCHOOL 7.58 AM

6 LAKSHMI MILLS 8.00 AM

8 KIDNEY CENTRE, GEM HOSPITAL 8.03 AM

9 PULIYAKULAM VINAYAKAR TEMPLE 8.05 AM

10 HITECH 8.40 AM

11 HCET 8.45 AM

GANAPATHY ROUTE - BUS NO. 45


